i

Embassy of the Republic of the Union of Myanmar
Viale di Villa Grazioli 29, 00198 Rome, Italy
Tel: +39 06 36303753, Fax: +39 06 36298566
Email: merome2010 @ gmail.com

OFFICE ORDER NO.( 12 /2013)
(Dated: 7 October 2013)
With reference to MOFA'S Letter No.11 28 01 (3359) Dated: 29-07-2013, Embassy of the

Republic of the Union of Myanmar, Rome will be observing the following public holidays during
the year 2014 -

S, Date Day Particulars No. of Days
i 1 January 2014 Wednesday New Year's Day Kayin New Year | | (/M)
2. 4 January 2014 Saturday Independence Day 1 (M)
3 6 January 2014 Monday Epiphany 1 (n
4.| 12February 2014 Wednesday Union Day 1 (M)
5. 27 March 2014 Thursday Armed Forces Day 1 (M)
6. 14 April 2014 Monday Myanmar New Year Holidays 1 (M)
T 16 April 2014 Wednesday Myanmar New Year Holidays
8. 17 April 2014 Thursday } Myanmar New Year Holidays 2 (M)
9. 21 April 2014 Monday Easter Monday 1 ()
10. 25 April 2014 Friday liberation Day 1 ()
11. 1 May 2014 Thursday May Day 1 (M)
12 13 May 2014 Tuesday Fullmoon Day Of Kasone 1 (M)
13. 2 June 2014 Monday Italy Republic Day 1 M
14, 11 July 2014 Friday Fullmoon Day of Waso 1 (M)
15. 15 August 2014 Friday Assumption of Mary Day 1 (0
16. 8 October 2014 Wednesday Fullmoon Day of Thadingyut 1 (M)
17. | 6 November 2014 Thursday Fullmoon Day of Thasaungmon 1 (M)
18. | 8 December 2014 Monday Immaculate Conception 1 (0
19. | 25December 2014 Thursday Christmas Day 1 (/M)
20. | 26 December 2014 Friday St. Stephen’s Day 1 (D
Total: 20 Days

Office Hours: 0930 Hrs. to 1630 Hrs. (Monday to Friday)

(M) = Myanmar Haliday (1 )= lfalian Haoliday

No.066- 603 / 11 02

Dated; 7 October 2013 (
Copy to:

- Deputy Minister, Ministry of Forei gn Affairs, Nay Pyi Taw
- Al Myanmar Missions Abroad.




